
附件
市秦淮河河道管理处2026年外秦淮河扫帚巷段防汛消险工程概算审核表
                                                                                                                单位：万元
	区/单位
	[bookmark: _GoBack]项目名称
	核定  总经费
	建筑
工程
	临时
工程
	独立费用

	
	
	
	
	
	合计
	建设     管理费
	工程     监理费
	工程勘测
设计费
	工程质量
检测费
	咨询费
	审计费
	其他费用

	市秦淮河河道管理处
	外秦淮河扫帚巷段防汛消险工程
	507.32
	378.03
	63.51
	65.78
	9.80
	20.10
	25.52
	1.77
	3.02
	1.59
	3.98

	合计
	507.32
	378.03
	63.51
	65.78
	9.80
	20.10
	25.52
	1.77
	3.02
	1.59
	3.98
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